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TROFEJ BEOGRADA  

 

Sreda, 15.05.2024, Kompeks Atletske dvorane, Bul. oslobođenja 54, Beograd 
 

REZULTATI 
 
 

100m prepone – 3 gr  /0,762/8,5/10/ Ž  

1. Grupa Vet.  16:30 
1     

2 Nestorović Аnđelija 2008-02-24 PBG 16.03 

3 Trifunović Kalina 2008-02-28 PBG 17.90 

4 Janjić Sofija 2007-09-03 KOŠ 15.86 

5 Vasić Marija 2008-04-20 SPM 15.18 

2. Grupa Vet.  16:35 

1     

2 Bronzić Danica 2008-04-30 CZB 15.56 

3 Milenković Elena 2008-09-27 CZB 17.27 

4 Škurtić Lena 2008-05-14 CZB 15.20 

5 Škorić Katarina  2009-03-10 SSM DNS 

3. Grupa Vet.  16:40 

1 Marinković Nađa 2007-01-10 MLZ 16.08 

2 Paunović Anđela 2007-05-01 MLZ DNS 

3 Golubović Teodora 2007-04-03 TKB 13.77 

4 Andrijašević Marta 2008-01-16 OAK 14.70 

5 Jokić Ana 2008-05-18 MLZ 16.19 

6 Čonić Teodora  2007-12-03 SSM 15.50 

 
 

100m prepone – UKUPAN PLASMAN Ž  

I Golubović Teodora 2007-04-03 TKB 13.77 

II Andrijašević Marta 2008-01-16 OAK 14.70 

III Vasić Marija 2008-04-20 SPM 15.18 

4 Škurtić Lena 2008-05-14 CZB 15.20 

5 Čonić Teodora  2007-12-03 SSM 15.50 

6 Bronzić Danica 2008-04-30 CZB 15.56 

7 Janjić Sofija 2007-09-03 KOŠ 15.86 

8 Nestorović Аnđelija 2008-02-24 PBG 16.03 

9 Marinković Nađa 2007-01-10 MLZ 16.08 

10 Jokić Ana 2008-05-18 MLZ 16.19 

11 Milenković Elena 2008-09-27 CZB 17.27 

12 Trifunović Kalina 2008-02-28 PBG 17.90 

13 Paunović Anđela 2007-05-01 MLZ DNS 

14 Škorić Katarina  2009-03-10 SSM DNS 
 

Skok udalj  M  Vet.  16:30 

I Sredojević Aleksa 2008-01-10 CZB +2.3 6.41 

II Zdravković Strahinja 2008-03-03 MLZ +1.5 6.29 

III Đurđević Lazar 2009-01-28 TJB +1.6 5.93 

4 Savić Andrija 2010-08-18 MLZ +1.7 5.49 

5 Damnjanović Antonio 2007-05-11 KOŠ -0.9 5.48 

 Kostić Dragan   MLZ - NR 

 Lazić Dino 2007-10-14 AŠKT - DNS 
 
 

Skok uvis   Ž 16:30 

I Pavlović Mona 2009-01-19 OAK 167 

I Kovrlija Ana 2008-08-01 MLZ 167 

III Ćuk Stela 2007-07-31 TJB 154 

4 Cvijanović Mila 2010-08-26 MLZ 140 

 Rakčević Maša 2010-03-09 ZAK DNS 

 
 

Bacanje koplja    500 г Ž 16:30 

I Zrakić Dunja 2010-04-23 RUM 36.78 

II Petković Lara 2009-02-19 CZB 36.63 

III Škorić Katarina 2009-03-10 SSM 35.25 

4 Vasiljković Tara 2008-10-27 TKB 30.60 

5 Marinković Jana 2010-08-30 MLZ 27.07 

6 Marinković Nikolija 2008-12-14 MLZ 24.76 

7 Šljivančanin Sara  2007-09-07 KOŠ 23.80 

 
 

110m prepone  /0,914/9,72/10/ М 16:50 

 Vet.  + 1.7  

I Kamaljević Milutin 2008-02-11 CZB 15.19 

II Ševarlić Relja 2007-05-05 MLZ 15.22 

III Puđa Danilo 2007-04-25 CZB 15.98 

4 Raković Mihailo 2009-07-06 MLZ 22.10 
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100m – 6 gr Ž  

1. Grupa Vet. +1.0 17:00 

1 Mujčinović Simona  2009-01-09 MBG 13.55 

2 Stevanović Tijana 2008-09-08 CZB 13.88 

3 Tasić Viktorija 2007-02-13 CZB 14.53 

4 Leši Petra 2010-05-18 TKB 14.76 

5 Vasić Anđela 2007-05-07 KOŠ 14.21 

6 Mitevska Eva 2009-01-06 MKD 13.78 
2. Grupa Vet. +1.3 17:04 

1 Božinović Marta 2009-06-26 NBG 14.21 

2 Trifković Maša 2009-03-23 MLZ 14.48 

3 Pavlović Marija 2007-08-10 AŠKT 13.15 

4 Jovanović Dijana 2010-05-24 ATV 16.96 

5 Krnčević Nevena 2009-02-26 ATV 15.92 

6 Fišić Dušanka 2008-01-01 CZB 15.02 

3. Grupa Vet. +1.1 17:08 

1 Stojanović Ana 2009-07-25 TKB 14.32 

2 Tomašević Anastasija 2009-09-16 CZB 13.71 

3 Kalenić Isidora 2009-28-12 OAK 14.12 

4 Jarić Maša 2010-03-25 TKB 13.87 

5 Krstić Ljiljana 2009-11-01 NBG 14.07 

6 Irić Marta 2010-06-18 MLZ 13.99 

4. Grupa Vet. +1.0 17:12 

1 Mišić Tara 2009-08-22 CZB 13.31 

2 Milošević Mila 2009-07-25 CZB DNF 

3 Stanojević Ana 2009-04-30 MLZ 13.66 

4 Terzić Maša 2009-11-19 OAK 13.18 

5 Jokić Ana 2008-05-18 MLZ 13.79 

6 Jevtić Marija 2009-01-21 TKB 14.31 

5. Grupa Vet. +1.5 17:16 

1 Beljin Dunja 2009-02-06 MLZ 12.90 

2 Bondžić Anđela 2007-12-11 CZB DNS 

3 Zrakić Dunja 2010-04-23 RUM 13.41 

4 Milosavljević Kasija 2010-04-26 OAK 13.55 

5 Srezoski Kalina 2009-11-05 OAK 13.14 

6 Radisavljević Dunja 2009-06-15 OAK 12.84 

6. Grupa Vet. +1.5 17:20 

1 Simeunović Nina 2010-11-15 OAK 14.24 

2 Simić Elena 2007-06-22 TJB 12.48 

3 Jeremić Nikolina  2008-06-25 AŠKT 12.27 

4 Golubović Teodora 2007-04-03 TKB 12.38 

5 Botunjac Sara 2008-07-25 TJB 12.45 

6 Paunović Anđela 2007-05-01 MLZ DNS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

100m – UKUPAN PLASMAN Ž  

I Jeremić Nikolina  2008-06-25 AŠKT 12.27 

II Golubović Teodora 2007-04-03 TKB 12.38 

III Botunjac Sara 2008-07-25 TJB 12.45 

4 Simić Elena 2007-06-22 TJB 12.48 

5 Radisavljević Dunja 2009-06-15 OAK 12.84 

6 Beljin Dunja 2009-02-06 MLZ 12.90 

7 Srezoski Kalina 2009-11-05 OAK 13.14 

8 Pavlović Marija 2007-08-10 AŠKT 13.15 

9 Terzić Maša 2009-11-19 OAK 13.18 

10 Mišić Tara 2009-08-22 CZB 13.31 

11 Zrakić Dunja 2010-04-23 RUM 13.41 

12 Mujčinović Simona  2009-01-09 MBG 13.55 

13 Milosavljević Kasija 2010-04-26 OAK 13.55 

14 Stanojević Ana 2009-04-30 MLZ 13.66 

15 Tomašević Anastasija 2009-09-16 CZB 13.71 

16 Mitevska Eva 2009-01-06 MKD 13.78 

17 Jokić Ana 2008-05-18 MLZ 13.79 

18 Jarić Maša 2010-03-25 TKB 13.87 

19 Stevanović Tijana 2008-09-08 CZB 13.88 

20 Irić Marta 2010-06-18 MLZ 13.99 

21 Krstić Ljiljana 2009-11-01 NBG 14.07 

22 Kalenić Isidora 2009-28-12 OAK 14.12 

23 Vasić Anđela 2007-05-07 KOŠ 14.21 

24 Božinović Marta 2009-06-26 NBG 14.21 

25 Simeunović Nina 2010-11-15 OAK 14.24 

26 Jevtić Marija 2009-01-21 TKB 14.31 

27 Stojanović Ana 2009-07-25 TKB 14.32 

28 Trifković Maša 2009-03-23 MLZ 14.48 

29 Tasić Viktorija 2007-02-13 CZB 14.53 

30 Leši Petra 2010-05-18 TKB 14.76 

31 Fišić Dušanka 2008-01-01 CZB 15.02 

32 Krnčević Nevena 2009-02-26 ATV 15.92 

33 Jovanović Dijana 2010-05-24 ATV 16.96 

 Milošević Mila 2009-07-25 CZB DNF 

 Bondžić Anđela 2007-12-11 CZB DNS 

 Paunović Anđela 2007-05-01 MLZ DNS 
 
 

Bacanje kugle –  5 kg M 17:00 

I Pejovski Mihajlo 2007-08-07 SUR 14.92 

II Todoroski Vukašin  2007-09-14 TJB 14.00 

III Pokrajac Branko 2007-10-11 TJB 12.51 

4 Ljaljić Jakov 2007-12-29 ATV 11.09 

5 Pepić Vasilije 2008-07-01 MLZ 9.90 

6 Šarčev Stefan 2008-10-25 TKB 8.83 

 Vukadinović Mitar 2009-03-22 MLZ DNS 

 Pavlović Nikola 2008-12-05 ATV DNS 
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100m – 5 gr М  

1. Grupa Vet. +0.8 17:25 

1 Kudić Đorđe 2010-07-22 TKB 14.19 

2 Marilović Aleksa 2007-06-11 OAK 12.06 

3 Damnjanović Antonio 2007-05-11 KOŠ 11.909 

4 Kostić Vuk  2010-08-18 PBG 13.52 

5 Jovanović Pavle 2010-07-04 PBG 14.03 

6 Paunović Andrej 2009-01-14 KOŠ 11.901 

2. Grupa Vet. +1.9 17:29 

1 Daranji Mihajlo 2007-05-07 ATV 12.57 

2 Ipač Filip 2007-03-06 ATV 12.52 

3 Mladenovski Marko 2007-03-09 ATV 12.23 

4 Cvijanović Vuk 2008-06-24 CZB 12.87 

5 Gornjik Dimitrije 2007-08-10 ATV 12.90 

6 Janković Andrija 2007-12-09 ATV 13.52 
3. Grupa Vet. +1.4 17:33 

1 Stojiljković Lazar 2010-05-14 TJB 11.790 

2 Đorđević Petar 2010-02-25 OAK 12.38 

3 Žuža Gordan 2010-11-05 MLZ DNS 

1 Arsić Ignjat 2009-01-01 OAK DNS 

2 Aleksić Матеја 2010-03-20 MBG 12.25 

3 Jelenić Mateja 2010-02-17 MLZ 14.05 

4. Grupa Vet. +0.7 17:37 

1 Mihajlović Vuk 2009-09-03 MLZ DNS 

2 Jovanović Jovan 2007-10-18 CZB 11.783 

3 Gvozdenac Andrej 2010-01-04 NBG 13.11 

4 Vuksanović Mihailo 2009-06-12 NBG 12.49 

5 Babalj Filip 2007-09-07 MBG 12.43 

6 Vučinić Vasilije 2009-03-10 NBG 12.98 
5. Grupa Vet.  17:41 

1 Jauković Nikola 2009-08-10 NBG 12.19 

2 Tihojević Petar 2009-02-16 CZB 11.51 

3 Nikolić David 2007-03-26 MBG 12.08 

4 Andrić Uroš 2009-02-23 MLZ 11.67 

5 Tomašević Matija 2009-09-29 TKB 13.22 

6 Stanivuković Maksim 2008-02-23 OAK 12.33 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

100m – UKUPAN PLASMAN М  

I Tihojević Petar 2009-02-16 CZB 11.51 

II Andrić Uroš 2009-02-23 MLZ 11.67 

III Jovanović Jovan 2007-10-18 CZB 11.783 

4 Stojiljković Lazar 2010-05-14 TJB 11.790 

5 Paunović Andrej 2009-01-14 KOŠ 11.901 

6 Damnjanović Antonio 2007-05-11 KOŠ 11.909 

7 Marilović Aleksa 2007-06-11 OAK 12.06 

8 Nikolić David 2007-03-26 MBG 12.08 

9 Jauković Nikola 2009-08-10 NBG 12.19 

10 Mladenovski Marko 2007-03-09 ATV 12.23 

11 Aleksić Матеја 2010-03-20 MBG 12.25 

12 Stanivuković Maksim 2008-02-23 OAK 12.33 

13 Đorđević Petar 2010-02-25 OAK 12.38 

14 Babalj Filip 2007-09-07 MBG 12.43 

15 Vuksanović Mihailo 2009-06-12 NBG 12.49 

16 Ipač Filip 2007-03-06 ATV 12.52 

17 Daranji Mihajlo 2007-05-07 ATV 12.57 

18 Cvijanović Vuk 2008-06-24 CZB 12.87 

19 Gornjik Dimitrije 2007-08-10 ATV 12.90 

20 Vučinić Vasilije 2009-03-10 NBG 12.98 

21 Gvozdenac Andrej 2010-01-04 NBG 13.11 

22 Tomašević Matija 2009-09-29 TKB 13.22 

23 Kostić Vuk  2010-08-18 PBG 13.52 

24 Janković Andrija 2007-12-09 ATV 13.52 

25 Jovanović Pavle 2010-07-04 PBG 14.03 

26 Jelenić Mateja 2010-02-17 MLZ 14.05 

27 Kudić Đorđe 2010-07-22 TKB 14.19 

 Žuža Gordan 2010-11-05 MLZ DNS 

 Arsić Ignjat 2009-01-01 OAK DNS 

 Mihajlović Vuk 2009-09-03 MLZ DNS 
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Skok udalj  Ž  Vet.  17:25 

I Nisić Marija 2007-11-29 TJB +0.5 5.74 

II Čonić Teodora  2007-12-03 SSM +1.9 5.49 

III Vučković Mina 2009-01-10 VOŽ +2.0 5.33 

4 Škorić Katarina  2009-03-10 SSM +1.8 5.31 

5 Ćuk Stela 2007-07-31 TJB +0.3 5.14 

6 Marinković Nađa 2007-01-10 MLZ +2.8 5.05 

7 Srezoski Kalina 2009-11-05 OAK 
+1.4 
 +1.1 

4.99 
4.84 

8 Trifunović Dunja 2007-09-13 CZB +1.0 
 +1.9 

4.99 
4.97 

9 Kovrlija Ana 2008-08-01 MLZ +1.5 4.94 

10 Lazarević Tara 2009-08-12 CZB +1.0 4.84 

11 Vuković Petra 2010-02-19 OAK +1.9 4.71 

12 Cvijanović Mila 2010-08-26 MLZ +2.6 4.70 

13 Dimić Dragana 2008-10-23 CZB +3.2 4.66 

14 Petrović Danica 2010-04-14 ZAK +0.5 4.63 

15 Stanojević Ana 2009-04-30 MLZ +1.9 
 +1.2 

4.47 
4.46 

16 Murić Janja 2009-07-04 CZB +1.5 
 +1.6 

4.47 
4.34 

17 Fišić Dušanka 2008-01-15 CZB +2.7 4.11 

18 Dimić Ilina 2010-08-01 MKD +1.4 3.91 

 Ristić Lena 2010-09-25 OAK  NR 

 Fridl Tijana 2009-01-05 TJB  DNS 

 Aćimović Teodora 2008-10-05 MBG  DNS 

 
 
Bacanje koplja    700g М 17:25 

I Pokrajac Branko 2007-10-11 TJB 56.85 

II Milenković Ilija 2008-10-31 KRU 52.91 

III Ristanović Đorđe 2009-01-27 CZB 40.19 

4 Savatović Miloš 2008-10-12 TJB 37.87 

5 Šarčev Stefan 2008-10-25 TKB 29.13 

6 Perović Vasilije 2009-03-02 TJB 28.88 

7 Todoroski Vukašin  2007-09-14 TJB 28.86 

8 Pepić Vasilije 2008-07-01 MLZ 27.37 

9 Žuža Gordan 2010-11-05 MLZ 25.04 

10 Kostić Dragan   MLZ 24.04 

 
 
400m – 3 gr Ž  

1. Grupa  17:45 

2 Ilievska Sandra 2010-01-16 MKD 1:05.30 

3 Andrić Teodora 2010-06-29 SUR DNS 

4 Ondrik Jana 2009-10-03 SUR 1:07.00 

2. Grupa  17:50 

1 Atanasovska Tamara 2009-06-26 MKD 1:17.54 

2 Tešić Teodora 2007-03-18 PBG 1:12.87 

3 Skulić Lara  2007-01-26 OAK 1:05.34 

4 Brkić Sofija 2008-07-17 PBG 1:07.49 

3. Grupa  17:55 

1 Lečić Tara 2008-04-12 TKB 1:03.24 

2 Bondžić Anđela 2007-12-11 CZB DNS 

3 Simić Elena 2007-06-22 TJB 58.75 

4 Golubović Nevena 2008-09-25 TKB 1:00.42 
 
 

400m – UKUPAN PLASMAN Ž  

I Simić Elena 2007-06-22 TJB 58.75 

II Golubović Nevena 2008-09-25 TKB 1:00.42 

III Lečić Tara 2008-04-12 TKB 1:03.24 

4 Ilievska Sandra 2010-01-16 MKD 1:05.30 

5 Skulić Lara  2007-01-26 OAK 1:05.34 

6 Ondrik Jana 2009-10-03 SUR 1:07.00 

7 Brkić Sofija 2008-07-17 PBG 1:07.49 

8 Tešić Teodora 2007-03-18 PBG 1:12.87 

9 Atanasovska Tamara 2009-06-26 MKD 1:17.54 

 Andrić Teodora 2010-06-29 SUR DNS 

 Bondžić Anđela 2007-12-11 CZB DNS 
 
 

Skok uvis   М 17:45 

I Zdravković Strahinja 2008-03-03 MLZ 174 

II Perić Ilija 2010-02-27 ZAK 171 

III Sićović Vladimir 2008-11-20 OAK 164 

4 Đurđević Lazar 2009-01-28 TJB 164 

5 Bošnjak Bogdan 2008-01-23 TJB 164 

 Radonić Luka 2009-12-14 ZAK DNS 

 Perišić Miša 2010-08-05 PBG DNS 

 Mihajlović Vuk 2009-09-03 MLZ DNS 
 
 

400m – 4 gr М  

1. Grupa  18:00 

2 Jovanović Pavle 2010-07-04 PBG 1:06.88 

3 Jelenić Mateja 2010-02-17 MLZ 1:07.74 

4 Kostić Vuk  2010-08-18 PBG 1:06.12 

2. Grupa  18:05 

1 Georgievski Damjan 2009-10-14 MKD 58.15 

2 Mladenovski Marko 2007-03-09 ATV DNS 

3 Babalj Filip  2007-09-07 MBG 58.43 

4 Sredojević Aleksa 2008-01-10 CZB 55.98 

3. Grupa  18:10 

1 Đorđević Petar 2010-02-25 OAK 57.18 

2 Stojiljković Lazar 2010-05-14 TJB 54.21 

3 Golubović Đorđe 2008-11-18 TJB 54.43 

4 Nikolić David 2007-03-26 MBG 54.74 

4. Grupa  18:15 

1 Kojić Lazar 2007-11-17 AŠKT 53.52 

2 Stanivuković Maksim 2008-02-23 OAK 53.54 

3 Nikodijević Duško 2008-01-28 TKB DNS 

4 Andrić Uroš 2009-02-23 MLZ 52.09 
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400m – UKUPAN PLASMAN М  

I Andrić Uroš 2009-02-23 MLZ 52.09 

II Kojić Lazar 2007-11-17 AŠKT 53.52 

III Stanivuković Maksim 2008-02-23 OAK 53.54 

4 Stojiljković Lazar 2010-05-14 TJB 54.21 

5 Golubović Đorđe 2008-11-18 TJB 54.43 

6 Nikolić David 2007-03-26 MBG 54.74 

7 Sredojević Aleksa 2008-01-10 CZB 55.98 

8 Đorđević Petar 2010-02-25 OAK 57.18 

9 Georgievski Damjan 2009-10-14 MKD 58.15 

10 Babalj Filip  2007-09-07 MBG 58.43 

11 Kostić Vuk  2010-08-18 PBG 1:06.12 

12 Jovanović Pavle 2010-07-04 PBG 1:06.88 

13 Jelenić Mateja 2010-02-17 MLZ 1:07.74 

 Mladenovski Marko 2007-03-09 ATV DNS 

 Nikodijević Duško 2008-01-28 TKB DNS 

 

Bacanje kugle –  3 kg Ž 18:00 

I Stošić Jana 2009-07-18 TKB 13.00 

II Lovčević Jana 2009-04-08 AŠKT 12.09 

III Vasiljković Tara 2008-10-27 TKB 11.95 

4 Marinković Nikolija 2008-12-14 MLZ 10.31 

5 Kriško Valentina 2008-08-03 TJB 10.00 

6 Marinković Jana 2010-08-30 MLZ 9.00 

 Petković Lara 2009-02-19 CZB DNS 

 

800m – 10/2 gr Ž  

1. Grupa  18:20 

1 Veres Dorotttya 2010-06-23 CZB 2:47.10 

2 Džodan Marija 2009-06-17 PBG 2:56.84 

3 Krizmanić Maša 2009-12-05 PBG DNS 

4 Nikolić Ana 2010-03-21 TKB 2:53.78 

5 Novaković Nikolina 2010-09-07 ZAK 2:44.50 

2. Grupa  18:27 

1 Mrkela Ksenija 2010-02-06 DIP 2:31.12 

2 Vasilić Petra  2010-08-13 CZB DNS 

3 Vlajković Ana 2010-03-08 TKB 2:35.80 

4 Neševski Mina 2009-06-20 TKB 2:45.89 

5 Grubješić Andrea 2009-04-04 PBG DNS 

 

800m – UKUPAN PLASMAN Ž  

I Mrkela Ksenija 2010-02-06 DIP 2:31.12 

II Vlajković Ana 2010-03-08 TKB 2:35.80 

III Novaković Nikolina 2010-09-07 ZAK 2:44.50 

4 Neševski Mina 2009-06-20 TKB 2:45.89 

5 Veres Dorotttya 2010-06-23 CZB 2:47.10 

6 Nikolić Ana 2010-03-21 TKB 2:53.78 

7 Džodan Marija 2009-06-17 PBG 2:56.84 

 Krizmanić Maša 2009-12-05 PBG DNS 

 Vasilić Petra  2010-08-13 CZB DNS 

 Grubješić Andrea 2009-04-04 PBG DNS 
 

800m  M 18:35 

I Kunovac Đorđe 2007-02-06 OAK 2:03.77 

II Radovanović Aleksa 2008-04-22 TKB 2:20.63 

III Čakarovski Viktor 2008-02-07 MKD 2:27.19 

4 Mijatović Viktor 2010-10-31 PBG 2:30.30 

5 Savić Andrija 2010-08-18 MLZ 2:45.33 

 
3000m  Ž 18:45 

I Atanasković Dunja  2007-10-07 DIP 11:40.49 

II Marković Sofija 2010-07-27 OAK 11:44.04 

III Petrović Lara 2009-01-01 TJB 13:52.22 

4 Čolić Lenka 2010-02-17 SUR 14:32.28 

5 Trifković Maša 2009-03-23 MLZ 14:53.04 

 Britvar Jovana 2007-10-16 PBG DNF 

 Stanković Dunja 2008-09-11 PBG DNS 

 Uremović Barbara 2009-03-02 PBG DNS 

 
3000m  М 19:00 

I Busić Nikola 2009-11-30 CRO 10:02.25 

II Đuričić Viktor 2008-12-31 TKB 11:10.36 

III Raković Mihailo 2009-07-06 MLZ 14:35.08 

 Sredanović Miloš 2007-04-21 SUR DNS 

 
300m pr – 3 gr, /0,762/750/35/40/ Ž  

1. ГРУПА  19:15 

1 Ralević Tijana 2010-09-17 CZB 54.96 

2 Pejanović Mara 2007-12-07 PBG 1:02.03 

3 Vasić Marija 2008-04-20 SPM DNS 

4 Trifunović Kalina 2008-02-28 PBG 53.90 

2. ГРУПА  19:20 

1 Brajković Milena 2010-08-26 MBG 49.88 

2 Nestorović Anđelija 2008-02-24 PBG 52.25 

3 Beljin Dunja 2009-02-06 MLZ 51.21 

4 Irić Marta 2010-06-18 MLZ 55.54 

3. ГРУПА  19:25 

1 Vladušić Elena 2010-01-04 MBG 49.35 

2 Knežević Ivona 2009-04-15 MLZ DNF 

3 Jeremić Nikolina 2008-06-25 AŠKT 44.47 

4 Kaličanin Zaria 2008-07-26 TJB DNS 

 
300m pr – UKUPAN PLASMAN Ž  

I Jeremić Nikolina 2008-06-25 AŠKT 44.47 

II Vladušić Elena 2010-01-04 MBG 49.35 

III Brajković Milena 2010-08-26 MBG 49.88 

4 Beljin Dunja 2009-02-06 MLZ 51.21 

5 Nestorović Anđelija 2008-02-24 PBG 52.25 

6 Trifunović Kalina 2008-02-28 PBG 53.90 

7 Ralević Tijana 2010-09-17 CZB 54.96 

8 Irić Marta 2010-06-18 MLZ 55.54 

9 Pejanović Mara 2007-12-07 PBG 1:02.03 
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 Knežević Ivona 2009-04-15 MLZ DNF 

 Vasić Marija 2008-04-20 SPM DNS 

 Kaličanin Zaria 2008-07-26 TJB DNS 

 
 

300m pr  – 3 gr,  /0,838/7/50/35/40/             М 
/memorijal Mirko Petrevski/      

 

1. Grupa  19:30 

1     

2 Janković Miloš 2009-02-27 ZAK 45.53 

3 Savović Ognjen 2008-11-22 OAK 44.06 

4 Perišić Miša 2010-08-05 PBG 50.68 

2. Grupa  19:35 

1     

2 Milutinović Vladimir 2008-02-29 PBG DNS 

3 Puđa Danilo 2007-04-25 CZB 45.43 

4 Đurković Bogdan 2007-06-29 KOŠ 46.43 

3. Grupa  19:40 

1 Kamaljević Milutin 2008-02-11 CZB 42.13 

2 Obradović Luka 2007-06-01 AŠKT 42.46 

3 Ševarlić Relja 2007-05-05 MLZ 41.83 

4 Vukadinović Mitar 2009-03-22 MLZ 45.48 

 
 
300m pr  – UKUPAN PLASMAN            М 
/memorijal Mirko Petrevski/      

 

I Ševarlić Relja 2007-05-05 MLZ 41.83 

II Kamaljević Milutin 2008-02-11 CZB 42.13 

III Obradović Luka 2007-06-01 AŠKT 42.46 

4 Savović Ognjen 2008-11-22 OAK 44.06 

5 Puđa Danilo 2007-04-25 CZB 45.43 

6 Vukadinović Mitar 2009-03-22 MLZ 45.48 

7 Janković Miloš 2009-02-27 ZAK 45.53 

8 Đurković Bogdan 2007-06-29 KOŠ 46.43 

9 Perišić Miša 2010-08-05 PBG 50.68 

 Milutinović Vladimir 2008-02-29 PBG DNS 

 
 
 
 
 


